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News Link

VRC Welcomes Pediatric http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/vrc-welcomes-pediatric-ophthalmologist-dr-lea-

Ophthalmologist, Dr. Lea Hyvirinen hyv%C3%A4rinen-10451

Inventors from the German Jordanian | http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/inventors-german-jordanian-university-jordan-

University-Jordan and the Nicolaus and-nicolaus-copernicus-university-poland-were

Copernicus University-Poland were

appreciated in London

A Delegation of German Police Visits http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/delegation-german-police-visits-german-

the German Jordanian University jordanian-university-10455

The Opening of Arabic Language and http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/opening-arabic-language-and-culture-summer-

Culture Summer School at GJU school-gju-10456
Falling Walls first prize goes to GJU http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/falling-walls-first-prize-goes-gju-researcher-dr-
researcher Dr. Ammar Alkhalidi ammar-alkhalidi-10467

The GLC at GJU Holds a Workshop on | http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/glc-gju-holds-workshop-developing-language-

Developing Language Abilities for abilities-students-10478

Students
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News

Link

GJU Vision Rehabilitation Center
Participates in "Saned" Free Medical

Day

http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/gju-vision-rehabilitation-center-participates-

saned-free-medical-day-10496

GJU Participates in the Seventh STC

Meeting in Hamburg

http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/gju-participates-seventh-stc-meeting-hamburg-

10500

The German Jordanian University
holds the Second International
Conference on Localisation of Social

Work in Arab Countries (LOSWAC)

http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/german-jordanian-university-holds-second-

international-conference-localisation-social-work-arab

GJU’s Academics Obtain the
Certificate of Certified Higher

Education Quality Assessor

http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/gju%E2%80%99s-academics-obtain-certificate-

certified-higher-education-quality-assessor-10507
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